
NRHRC 2024 Calendar  

Date Event Chair 
Sun. Jan. 14 Annual Meeting - TBD 

 

Sat. Mar 16 Cleanup Day  @ Colliers Mills Linda 

Sat. March 30 Upland Training Session @ Colliers 
Mills 

Tom & Gerry 

Sun. April 7 Mock Test Training Session @ Colliers 
Mills 

Tom & Andrew 

   
April 13 & 14 AKC Test @ Colliers Mills TBD 
May 18 & 19 NAHRA Test @ Colliers Mills TBD 

Sat. June  1 Training Session @ Blue Springs Linda 

Sun. June 16 Training Session @ Blue Springs Sergio 
Sun. July 7 Midyear Meeting @ Assunpink BOD 

Sat. July 27 Training Session @ Blue Springs Andrew 
Sat. August 24 Training Session @ Blue Springs Jan 

Sun. Sept. 8 Gun Dog Test @ Colliers Mills BOD 

Sept. 14 & 15 NAHRA Test @ Colliers Mills TBD 

Sun. Oct. 13 Test Worker Training Day @ Colliers 
Mills 

BOD 

   
 


